Number of CMR lots & lot 
quantity 

Total 02 lots i.e.  
                                 Lot no. 05 :– 20,000 MT       

Lot no. 06 :– 20,000 MT       

Pre-Bid Earnest Money 
Deposit (Pre-Bid EMD) 

Lot no. 05  :– Rs. 15,00,000 (Rs. Fifteen Lakh only)   

Lot no. 06  :– Rs. 15,00,000 (Rs. Fifteen Lakh only)      

Applicable Taxes GST  @ 18%,  TCS  @ 1%   Or     as applicable  

Compensation cess Nil  

CMR Quantity Reservation 
for SSI Unit  

20% quantity of Coal Mill Reject from each lot is reserved 
for SSI Units  

Bid Start Price Rs. 524/- Per MT for Each lot